
Name Phone

$7.25

$7.25

$8.25

$7.25

$7.25

$8.25

$9.25

$9.25

Total

NEW WINDSOR LIONS CLUB SUB SALE
The New Windsor Lions Club is selling delicious subs and salads from 

Uncle Matty's Eatery. Pick-up is Friday or Saturday, February 11 & 12 at 
12:00 St. Paul United Methodist Church parking lot. Order Deadline is 

Sunday, February 6, 2022

Pit Ham 
with Swiss

Oven 
Roasted 

Turkey with 
Provolone

Italian Cold 
Cut with 

Provolone

All proceeds will be donated to Kentucky tornado relief.

10" Sub R
oll 

4" B
rioche R

oll

B
avarian Pretzel R

oll

10" Sub R
oll 

4" B
rioche R

oll

B
avarian Pretzel R

oll

10" Sub R
oll 

4" B
rioche R

oll



1/2 
lb.

1/2 
lb.

Packets 
Include

$10.25

$9.25

$9.25

$10.25

$7.00

$5.00 Total

NEW WINDSOR LIONS CLUB SUB SALE

Italian Cold 
Cut with 

Provolone

Roast Beef 
with 

Cheddar

Pickup 
Date

B
avarian Pretzel R

oll

10" Sub R
oll 

4" B
rioche R

oll

Pickle spear, 
lettuce, tomato, 
onion, mayo & 

mustard 
packaged 
separately.

Shrim
p Salad

C
hicken Salad

Friday, February 11

Saturday, February 12

B
avarian Pretzel R

oll


