## **NEW WINDSOR LIONS CLUB SUB**

The New Windsor Lions Club is selling deliciou Uncle Matty's Eatery. Pick-up is Friday or Saturd 12:00 St. Paul United Methodist Church parking Sunday, February 6, 2022	Pit Ham with Swiss			Oven Roasted Turkey with Provolone			Italian C Cut wi Provolo		
Uncle Maryland Nevt Windoor, Maryland	I ON STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	10" Sub Roll	4" Brioche Roll	Bavarian Pretzel Roll	10" Sub Roll	4" Brioche Roll	Bavarian Pretzel Roll	10" Sub Roll	4" Brioche Roll
All proceeds will be donated to Kentuck		<del>\$</del>	<del>S</del>	<del>\$</del>	<del>\$</del>	<del>\$</del>	\$	\$9	\$9
Name	Phone	\$7.25	\$7.25	\$8.25	\$7.25	\$7.25	\$8.25	\$9.25	\$9.25
			_	_					
Total									

## **SALE**

Cold th one		ast B with hedd		1/2 lb.	1/2 lb.	Picl Da	kup ate	Packets Include
Bavarian Pretzel Roll	10" Sub Roll	4" Brioche Roll	Bavarian Pretzel Roll	Shrimp Salad	Chicken Salad	Friday, February 11	Saturday, February 12	Pickle spear, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo & mustard packaged separately.
\$10.25	\$9.25	\$9.25	\$10.25	\$7.00	\$5.00			Total